÷ 10 = £5.50 
100 x 9p =   
£7  ÷ = 7p
£0.67 x 10 =

Year 3

Task 2.

Answers on the next page.
No peeking!

https://www.hamilton-trust.org.uk/maths/year-3-maths/

Problem solving and reasoning questions answers

Year 3

Write these numbers in figures: 
(i) Two hundred and five. 205
(ii) Six hundred and sixty. 660
(iii) Nine hundred and ninety-one. 991
(iv) Three hundred and three. 303
If children are writing the numbers 
literally, i.e. 2005, 60060 etc. then they 
need more practice making the numbers 
with place value cards - placing each one 
on top of each other to make the correct 
number.

Write these amounts in figures:
(i)  Four pounds and thirty pence.